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Sail around the globe in 

2015 and celebrate 

Crystal’s 20th World Cruise 

and our 25th year of cruising. On this 

commemorative 108-day sailing from 

Miami, you’ll dip below the equator to 

South America and cross numerous 

oceans touching two more continents, 

Australia and Africa before returning once 

again to the Americas. Most of these 

exciting itineraries, from 15 to 21 days in 

length, feature overnights in fascinating 

ports allowing you ample time to fully 

explore ashore and get the most out of 

the places you visit. Sail the world in  

2015 and begin a new story of adventure 

and discovery with your Crystal Family.

date	 day	 port	 arrive	 depart

 Voyage I / Miami to Lima / 16 days	 #5302

Jan 15	 Thu	 Miami, Florida, USA	 8 pm

Jan 16-17	 Cruising the Caribbean Sea 

Jan 18	 Sun	 Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic J	 8 am	 6 pm

Jan 19	 Mon	 Cruising the Caribbean Sea

Jan 20	 Tue	 Curaçao/Willemstad, Netherlands Antilles	 8 am	 12 m

Jan 21	 Wed	 Cruising the Coast of Colombia

Jan 22	 Thu	 Santa Marta, Colombia	 8 am	 6 pm

Jan 23	 Fri	 Cartagena, Colombia	 7 am	 3 pm

Jan 24	 Sat	 Transit the Panama Canal

Jan 25	 Sun	 Cruising the Coast of Colombia

Jan 26	 Mon	 Manta, Ecuador	 4 am	 5 pm

Jan 27	 Tue	 Guayaquil, Ecuador	 8 am	 9 pm

Jan 28	 Wed	 Cruising the Coast of Peru 

Jan 29	 Thu	 Salaverry, Peru	 7 am	 4 pm

Jan 30	 Fri	 Lima/Callao, Peru (overnight)	 8 am

Jan 31	 Sat	 Lima/Callao, Peru	 Disembark am

J Maiden Call

date	 day	 port	 arrive	 depart

 Voyage II / Lima to Auckland / 19 days	 #5303

Jan 31	 Sat	 Lima/Callao, Peru		  9 pm

Feb 1-4		  Cruising the Pacific Ocean 

Feb 5	 Thu	 Easter Island, Chile	 8 am	 5 pm

Feb 6-7		  Cruising the Pacific Ocean

Feb 8	 Sun	 Pitcairn Island/Adamstown, UK	 8 am	 4 pm

Feb 9-10		 Cruising the South Pacific Ocean 

Feb 11	 Wed	 Papeete, Tahiti, Society Islands	 12 n	 8 pm

Feb 12	 Thu	 Bora Bora, Society Islands	 8 am	 6 pm

Feb 13	 Fri	 Cruising the South Pacific Ocean

Feb 14	 Sat	 Rarotonga, Cook Islands	 8 am	 4 pm

Feb 15-18	� Cruising the South Pacific Ocean  

Crossing the International Dateline

Feb 19	 Thu	 Auckland, New Zealand (overnight)	 8 am

Feb 20	 Fri	 Auckland, New Zealand	 Disembark am

Voyages III through VI continued on reverse.
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date	 day	 port	 arrive	 depart

 Voyage III / Auckland to Perth / 21 days	 #5304

Feb 20	 Fri	 Auckland, New Zealand (overnight)	 Embark pm 

Feb 21	 Sat	 Auckland, New Zealand 		  6 pm

Feb 22	 Sun	 Tauranga, New Zealand (overnight)	 5:45 am

Feb 23	 Mon	 Tauranga, New Zealand		  5 pm

Feb 24	 Tue	 Napier, New Zealand	 8 am	 6 pm

Feb 25	 Wed	 Wellington, New Zealand	 9 am	 9 pm

Feb 26	 Thu	 Christchurch/Akaroa, New Zealand	 8 am	 6 pm

Feb 27	 Fri	 Dunedin, New Zealand	 8 am	 6 pm

Feb 28	 Sat	� Cruising Dusky, Doubtful & Milford Sounds, New Zealand

Mar 1-2		  Cruising the Tasman Sea

Mar 3	 Tue	 Sydney, Australia	 8 am	 12 m

Mar 4	 Wed	 Cruising the Tasman Sea

Mar 5	 Thu	 Melbourne, Australia (overnight)	 12 n	  

Mar 6	 Fri	 Melbourne, Australia		  6 pm

Mar 7	 Sat	 Cruising the Bass Strait

Mar 8	 Sun	 Adelaide, Australia	 9 am	 9 pm

Mar 9-10	 Cruising the Great Australian Bight

Mar 11	 Wed	 Albany, Australia J	 8 am	 4 pm

Mar 12	 Thu	 Perth/Fremantle, Australia (overnight)	 12 n	  

Mar 13	 Fri	 Perth/Fremantle, Australia	 Disembark am

 Voyage IV / Perth to Cape Town / 21 days	 #5305

Mar 13	 Fri	 Perth/Fremantle, Australia	 5 pm

Mar 14-19	 Cruising the Indian Ocean

Mar 20	 Fri	 Port Louis, Mauritius	 12 n	10 pm

Mar 21	 Sat	 Saint-Denis, Réunion	 8 am	 6 pm

Mar 22	 Sun	 Cruising the Indian Ocean

Mar 23	 Mon	 Ambodifototra, Madagascar J	 7 am	 6 pm 

Mar 24	 Tue	 Cruising the Indian Ocean 

Mar 25	 Wed	 Taolagnaro, Madagascar J	 7 am 	 6 pm

Mar 26-27	 Cruising the Indian Ocean

Mar 28	 Sat	 Maputo, Mozambique	 7 am	 6 pm

Mar 29	 Sun	 Richards Bay, South Africa J	 9 am	 9 pm

Mar 30	 Mon	 Durban, South Africa 	 7 am	 6 pm

Mar 31	 Tue	 Cruising the coast of South Africa

Apr 1	 Wed	 Port Elizabeth, South Africa	 7 am	 4 pm

Apr 2	 Thu	 Cape Town, South Africa (overnight)	 6 pm	  

Apr 3	 Fri	 Cape Town, South Africa	 Disembark am

date	 day	 port	 arrive	 depart

 Voyage V / Cape Town to Rio de Janeiro / 15 days	 #5306

Apr 3	 Fri	 Cape Town, South Africa (overnight)	 Embark pm

Apr 4	 Sat	 Cape Town, South Africa	  	 2 pm

Apr 5-11		 Cruising the South Atlantic Ocean

Apr 12	 Sun	 Montevideo, Uruguay	 9 am	  6 pm

Apr 13	 Mon	 Buenos Aires, Argentina (overnight)	 8 am	  

Apr 14	 Tue	 Buenos Aires, Argentina	  	 5 pm

Apr 15-16	 Cruising the South Atlantic Ocean

Apr 17	 Fri	 Rio de Janeiro, Brazil (overnight)	 12 n

Apr 18	 Sat	 Rio de Janeiro, Brazil	 Disembark am

 Voyage VI / Rio de Janeiro to Miami / 16 days 	 #5307

Apr 18	 Sat	 Rio de Janeiro, Brazil 	 5 pm

Apr 19	 Sun	 Cruising the South Atlantic Ocean

Apr 20	 Mon	 Salvador da Bahia, Brazil	 9 am	 4 pm 

Apr 21-23	 Cruising the Coast of Brazil

Apr 24	 Fri	 Macapá, Brazil J	 12 n	 6 pm

Apr 25	 Sat	 Alter do Chão, Brazil	 12 n	 6 pm

Apr 26	 Sun	 Santarém, Brazil	 7 am	 4 pm

Apr 27	 Mon	 Cruising the Amazon 

Apr 28	 Tue	 Devil’s Island, Îles du Salut, French Guiana	 1 pm 	 6 pm 

Apr 29	 Wed	 Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Apr 30	 Thu	 Barbados/Bridgetown, British West Indies	 7 am 	 4 pm 

May 1	 Fri	 Cruising the Caribbean Sea

May 2	 Sat	 Turks & Caicos/Grand Turk, UK	 1 pm 	 6 pm 

May 3	 Sun	 Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

May 4	 Mon	 Miami, Florida, USA 	 6 am

J Maiden Call

For more information, contact your travel agent.

Please note: this 2015 World Cruise Itinerary is a preview only and is subject to change. 
Visit crystalcruises.com for itinerary and program updates. ©Crystal Cruises, Inc., 
August 2012. Printed in USA. Ships’ registry: The Bahamas
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